
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English
P-9 Can you be a  sunbeam?         

L-10 Same different

Write few lines 

about the sky.
Textual work Written Test

Hindi

Le-9 vyanjan sha to ha Le-

10ksha to shra text book pg. 

no. 56 to 66

Tell about your 

favourite fruits
Textual work Written Test

Kannada
Gutithakshara Ya to La , 

Pahta 1 ra ga sa da aa

Pada rachane 

maduvadu
Textual work Written Test

Maths
Ch-5 Numbers till 50 and Ch- 

6 Numbers till 100 

Prepare place 

value chart
Textual work Written Test

EVS
L-10 How is the day today?  

L--11 Celebration time 

Speak few lines 

on any one of the 

festival 

Textual work Written Test

Computer

LE 6- Using Computer the 

Right Way .                              

LE 7- MS Paint

Lab Activity Textual Work Class Test

Date 

EVENTS FOR 

NOVEMBER 

2023-24

01-11-2023

24-11-2023

11-11-2023 to               

14-11-2023

16-11-2023

18-11-2023

30-11-2923

PRINCIPAL
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CCA competition     -    Vocal for local ( Show and tell)

Diwali vacation 

Picnic 

Children's day celebration ( Timing 8:30am to 1:30pm )

Kanakdas Jayanti (Holiday)

Karnataka Rajyotsava Celebration at School




