GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI							
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480 STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER -2023-24							
SUBJECT	PORTION	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT			
English	P-9 Can you be a sunbeam? L-10 Same different	Write few lines about the sky.	Textual work	Written Test			
Hindi	Le-9 vyanjan sha to ha Le- 10ksha to shra text book pg. no. 56 to 66	Tell about your favourite fruits	Textual work	Written Test			
Kannada	Gutithakshara Ya to La , Pahta 1 ra ga sa da aa	Pada rachane maduvadu	Textual work	Written Test			
Maths	Ch-5 Numbers till 50 and Ch-6 Numbers till 100	Prepare place value chart	Textual work	Written Test			
EVS	L-10 How is the day today? L11 Celebration time	Speak few lines on any one of the festival	Textual work	Written Test			
Computer	LE 6- Using Computer the Right Way . LE 7- MS Paint	Lab Activity	Textual Work	Class Test			
Date		EVENTS FOR NOVEMBER 2023-24					
01-11-2023	Karnataka Rajyotsava Celebration at School						
24-11-2023	CCA competition - Vocal for local ( Show and tell)						
11-11-2023 to 14-11-2023	Diwali vacation						
16-11-2023	Children's day celebration ( Timing 8:30am to 1:30pm )						
18-11-2023	Picnic						
30-11-2923	Kanakdas Jayanti (Holiday)						

PRINCIPAL